
Event Date Championship Team 2 Team 3

Trial 1 Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trial 2 Monday, 14 October 2024

Trial 3 Sunday, 20 October 2024

Training Sunday, 10 November 2024

Training Thursday, 14 November 2024

Training Thursday, 21 November 2024

Training Sunday, 24 November 2024

Training Sunday, 1 December 2024

Training Thursday, 5 December 2024

State Champs Weekend, December 7 & 8

Training Sunday, 8 December 2024 9:30AM - 11:00AM | Court 3

Training Thursday, 12 December 2024 5:30PM - 7:00PM | Court 1

State Titles Weekend, December 13, 14 & 15 BENDAT

WALLY HAGAN ECC

Under 17 GIRLS - State Championships - Schedule

7:30PM - 9:00PM | Courts 3 & 4

7:00PM - 8:30PM | Courts 1 & 2

8:00AM - 10:00AM | Court 1 & 2

DIVISIONS 2-3 |BENDAT BASKETBALL CENTRE

8:00AM - 9:30AM | Court 1 & 2

8:00PM - 9:30PM | Court 1 & 2

8:00PM - 9:30PM | Court 1 & 2

9:30AM - 11:00AM | Courts 1 & 2

9:30AM - 11:00AM | Courts 1 & 2

8:00PM - 9:30PM | Court 1 & 2


